CAAC ITEMS DETERMINED SINCE LAST REPORT DATED 5 April 2005

Code No Location Proposal CAAC Recommendation CAAC Date Decision
11/04/02147 1st & 2nd floors, 24 Corn Market, ALTERATIONS TO LISTED BUILDING AT No objection subject to details 02/12/2004 Granted Conditionally
Derby 1ST FLOOR AND TO FORM LINK AT

SECOND FLOOR LEVEL

11/04/02267 126 Duffield Road, Derby CHANGE OF USE OF RESIDENTIAL No objection subject to details 13/01/2005 Granted Conditionally
CARE HOME AND EXTERNAL
ALTERATIONS TO FORM 5

APARTMENTS
01/05/00071 10 Wardwick, Derby (Former DISPLAY OF 2 INTERNALLY No objection fascia signs object 10/03/2005 Granted Conditionally
Cooperative Bank PlIc) ILLUMINATED FASCIA SIGNS AND 1 projecting sign

INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED
PROJECTING SIGN

01/05/00072 10 Wardwick, Derby (Former ALTERATIONS TO STRAND ELEVATION No objection 10/03/2005 Granted Conditionally
Cooperative Bank PlIc) INCORPORATING FORMATION OF
ACCESS RAMP FOR DISABLED PEOPLE

01/05/00101 10 Wardwick, Derby (Former INCREASE WIDTH OF REAR DOORS No objection 10/03/2005 Granted Conditionally
Cooperative Bank PlIc) FOR DISABLED ACCESS
01/05/00104 10 Wardwick, Derby (Former DISPLAY OF VARIOUS No objection fascia signs object 10/03/2005 Granted Conditionally
Cooperative Bank PlIc) ADVERTISEMENTS projecting sign
02/05/00270 1a College Place and 1 Queen Street, INTERNAL ALTERATIONS TO LISTED No objection 10/03/2005 Granted Conditionally
Derby BUILDING
03/05/00360 25 Corn Market, Derby DISPLAY OF INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED No objection 10/03/2005 Granted Conditionally
FASCIA SIGN AND NON ILLUMINATED
HANGING SIGN
02/05/00216 Land corner of Uttoxeter Road and ERECTION OF 4 RETAIL UNITS, 20 Object 10/03/2005 Refuse Planning
Limes Avenue, Mickleover, Derby APARTMENTS AND EXTENSION TO Permission

(Site of former Petrol Filling Station) TRAVEL SHOP




02/05/00308

02/05/00309

02/05/00326

03/05/00401

02/05/00290

3 Market Place, Derby

3 Market Place, Derby

2 Curzon Street, Derby (Bespoke)

36 Friar Gate, Derby

91 Belper Road, Derby

Report Ran: 29/04/05
Report Dated: 04/05/05

DISPLAY OF INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED Object
FASCIA SIGN AND EXTERNALLY
ILLUMINATED HANGING SIGN

DISPLAY OF INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED Object
FASCIA SIGN AND EXTERNALLY
ILLUMINATED HANGING SIGN

RETENTION OF 7 MINI FLOOD Object
PROJECTORS

INTERNAL ALTERATIONS TO LISTED No objection
BUILDING TO FORM STAFF TOILETS ON
SECOND FLOOR

RETENTION OF DOUBLE GARAGE No objection
(AMENDMENT TO THAT APPROVED
UNDER CODE NO. DER/201/206)

14/04/2005

14/04/2005

14/04/2005

14/04/2005

14/04/2005

Granted Conditionally

Granted

Refuse Planning
Permission

Granted Conditionally

Granted Conditionally




