Code No	Location	Proposal	<b>CAAC Recommendation</b>	CAAC Date	Decision
3040 110		1100000			200.0.0
11/04/02147	1st & 2nd floors, 24 Corn Market, Derby	ALTERATIONS TO LISTED BUILDING AT 1ST FLOOR AND TO FORM LINK AT SECOND FLOOR LEVEL	No objection subject to details	02/12/2004	Granted Conditionally
11/04/02267	126 Duffield Road, Derby	CHANGE OF USE OF RESIDENTIAL CARE HOME AND EXTERNAL ALTERATIONS TO FORM 5 APARTMENTS	No objection subject to details	13/01/2005	Granted Conditionally
01/05/00071	10 Wardwick, Derby (Former Cooperative Bank Plc)	DISPLAY OF 2 INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED FASCIA SIGNS AND 1 INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED PROJECTING SIGN	No objection fascia signs object projecting sign	10/03/2005	Granted Conditionally
01/05/00072	10 Wardwick, Derby (Former Cooperative Bank Plc)	ALTERATIONS TO STRAND ELEVATION INCORPORATING FORMATION OF ACCESS RAMP FOR DISABLED PEOPLE	No objection	10/03/2005	Granted Conditionally
01/05/00101	10 Wardwick, Derby (Former Cooperative Bank Plc)	INCREASE WIDTH OF REAR DOORS FOR DISABLED ACCESS	No objection	10/03/2005	Granted Conditionally
01/05/00104	10 Wardwick, Derby (Former Cooperative Bank Plc)	DISPLAY OF VARIOUS ADVERTISEMENTS	No objection fascia signs object projecting sign	10/03/2005	Granted Conditionally
02/05/00270	1a College Place and 1 Queen Street, Derby	INTERNAL ALTERATIONS TO LISTED BUILDING	No objection	10/03/2005	Granted Conditionally
03/05/00360	25 Corn Market, Derby	DISPLAY OF INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED FASCIA SIGN AND NON ILLUMINATED HANGING SIGN	No objection	10/03/2005	Granted Conditionally
02/05/00216	Land corner of Uttoxeter Road and Limes Avenue, Mickleover, Derby (Site of former Petrol Filling Station)	ERECTION OF 4 RETAIL UNITS, 20 APARTMENTS AND EXTENSION TO TRAVEL SHOP	Object	10/03/2005	Refuse Planning Permission

02/05/00308	3 Market Place, Derby	DISPLAY OF INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED	Object	14/04/2005	Granted Conditionally
		FASCIA SIGN AND EXTERNALLY			
		ILLUMINATED HANGING SIGN			
02/05/00309	3 Market Place, Derby	DISPLAY OF INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED	Object	14/04/2005	Granted
		FASCIA SIGN AND EXTERNALLY ILLUMINATED HANGING SIGN	,		
		ILLUMINATED HANGING SIGN			
02/05/00326	2 Curzon Street, Derby (Bespoke)	RETENTION OF 7 MINI FLOOD PROJECTORS	Object	14/04/2005	Refuse Planning Permission
03/05/00401	36 Friar Gate, Derby	INTERNAL ALTERATIONS TO LISTED BUILDING TO FORM STAFF TOILETS ON SECOND FLOOR	No objection	14/04/2005	Granted Conditionally
02/05/00290	91 Belper Road, Derby	RETENTION OF DOUBLE GARAGE (AMENDMENT TO THAT APPROVED UNDER CODE NO. DER/201/206)	No objection	14/04/2005	Granted Conditionally
Report Ran: 2	9/04/05				
Report Dated					